
Heritage Christian Middle School Boys Soccer 2022

Home games in bold.  Games at 4:00 at Greenbriar Park 


Updated 8/19/22


Mon Aug 15:  First Formal Practice


Thu Aug 25:  West Ridge


Mon Aug 29:  Windsor Charter (potential B game)


Thu Sept 1:  at Union Colony (Montfort Park, Greeley)


Tue Sept 6:  at Ascent Academy (Loveland Sports Park)


Fri Sept 9:  at St Mary’s 


Mon Sept 12: Loveland Classical (potential B game)


Thu Sept 15: Ridgeview Classical


Mon Sept 19: KQA 


Mon Sept 26:  Quarterfinals


Wed Sept 28:  Semifinals


Fri Sept 30:  Finals


